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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Della Waggoner568
Olympia Hills

9.525 8.700 9.4759.475 37.175
1 11 1 1T 1 

1 

Rachel Eddleman543
Capital

9.000 9.050 9.0259.375 36.450
4 8 2 4 2 

2 

Annelise Epperson-Jones538
Capital

8.875 9.075 9.0009.150 36.100
7 6T 6 5 3 

3 

Jillian Lach589
Zero Gravity Leander

9.100 9.350 8.6008.825 35.875
3 3 9 12T 4 

4 

Kara Given541
Capital

8.725 9.475 9.4758.100 35.775
9 1 15 1T 5 

5 

Abigayle Coyle588
Zero Gravity Leander

9.250 9.275 8.7008.450 35.675
2 4 12 9 6 

6 

Vera Powell547
Champions Westlake

8.125 9.400 9.0508.850 35.425
16 2 8 3 7T

7T

Camila Ceron556
Flipnastics

8.950 8.625 8.7259.125 35.425
6 12 7 8 7T

7T

Spencer Steppe550
Champions Westlake

8.500 9.075 8.5509.225 35.350
10 6T 4T 14 9 

9 

Ja'liyah Stevenson594
Extreme

8.200 8.950 8.8759.225 35.250
14 9 4T 6 10 

10 

Cecilia Lear545
Champions Westlake

8.400 8.850 8.6009.300 35.150
11 10 3 12T 11 

11 

Autumn Adkins590
Extreme

8.975 9.100 8.6508.300 35.025
5 5 13 10T 12 

12 

Rachel Blakeney580
TX Tumblers

8.375 8.500 8.0008.800 33.675
12 13 10 16 13 

13 

Bryleigh Barkley566
Kidsport

8.750 8.350 8.6507.600 33.350
8 15 17 10T 14 

14 

Savannah Cook578
Extreme

8.075 8.450 8.2008.500 33.225
17 14 11 15 15 

15 

Callie Brown575
Star Center

8.150 7.500 8.7758.250 32.675
15 16 14 7 16 

16 

Elizabeth Smith562
GymAct

8.225 7.150 7.3008.050 30.725
13 17 16 17 17 

17 

Mya Sadler565
Infinity

7.450 5.900 7.1757.200 27.725
18 18 18 18 18 

18 
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